Sparkle Series
Model
Screen
Size
Color Description
Picture
ZKS80 8.0" Full-color
-LCD full-color screen
- WiFi: 2.4-2.485GHz
- Dimension：124*198.8*14mm
- Working Temperature：25±5℃
- Powered by：DC powered
- NFC
ZKS101 10.1" Full-color
-LCD full-color screen
- WiFi: 2.4-2.485GHz
- Dimension：243*150.1*14mm
- Working Temperature：25±5℃
- Powered by：DC powered
- NFC
ZKS101-D 10.1" Full-color
-LCD full-color double-sided screen
- WiFi: 2.4-2.485GHz
- Dimension：243*150.1*14mm
- Working Temperature：25±5℃
- Powered by：DC powered
- NFC
Legendary Series
Model
Screen
Size
Size Description Picture
ZKL231 23.1"
597.4*60.4*15
.8MM
- CPU: S500
- Display: 23.1" Ultra Wide Stretched
1920*158
- Power: DC 12V/2A input, TYPE_C
interface,  Stand-by<0.5W
- Image: JPEG, BMP, GIF, png
- Android: Android 5.1.1
- WIFI: 802.11b/g/n
- Ethernet: 10M/100M Ethernet
- Video: AVI,MOV, MKV, WEBM,MP4,
M4V, FLV, 3GP, 3G2,3GPP,DAT,  VOB,
EVO,MPG, ASF, TP,
TRP, TS, M2TS, MTS ,H.265，H.264,
H.263, S263，MPEG-1）,MPEG-2,
MPEG-4, Xvid,
MJPEG, ON2 ，Divx；
- Quality Certificate(optional):  CE,FCC,
ROHS- with extra cost
ZKL290 29"
739.4*237.4*2
9.05MM
- CPU: S700
- Display: 29'' Ultra Wide stretched
1920*540
- Power: DC 12V/2A input, TYPE_C
interface,  Stand-by<0.5W
- Image: JPG、JPEG、BMP、GIF、PNG
- Android: Android 5.1
- WIFI: 802.11b/g/n
- Ethernet: 10M/100M Ethernet
- Video: AVI,MOV, MKV, WEBM,MP4,
M4V, FLV, 3GP, 3G2,3GPP,DAT,  VOB,
EVO,MPG, ASF, TP, TRP, TS, M2TS,
MTS , H.265，H.264,H.263,
S263,MPEG-1,MPEG-2,MPEG-4, Xvid,
MJPEG, ON2 ,Divx
- Quality Certificate(optional):  CE,FCC,
ROHS- with extra cost
!"# #$%$&'( )$%*'%+
ZKL346 34.6''
899.5*93.5*19
MM
- CPU: S700
- Display: 34.6'' Ultra Wide stretched
1920*156
- Power: DC 12V/2A input, TYPE_C
interface,  Stand-by<0.5W
- Image: JPG、JPEG、BMP、GIF、PNG
- Android: Android 5.0
- WIFI: 802.11b/g/n
- Ethernet: 10M/100M Ethernet
- Video: AVI,MOV, MKV, WEBM,MP4,
M4V, FLV, 3GP, 3G2,3GPP,DAT,  VOB,
EVO,MPG, ASF, TP, TRP, TS, M2TS,
MTS , H.265，H.264,H.263,
S263,MPEG-1,MPEG-2,MPEG-4, Xvid,
MJPEG, ON2 ,Divx
- Quality Certificate(optional):  CE,FCC,
ROHS- with extra cost
ZKL350 35"
891.6*60.4*15
.8MM
- CPU: S700
- Display: 35" Ultra Wide stretched
2880*158
- Power: DC 12V/2A input, TYPE_C
interface,  Stand-by<0.5W
- Image: JPG、JPEG、BMP、GIF、PNG
- Android: Android 5.1
- WIFI: 802.11b/g/n
- Ethernet: 10M/100M Ethernet
- Video: AVI,MOV, MKV, WEBM,MP4,
M4V, FLV, 3GP, 3G2,3GPP,DAT,  VOB,
EVO,MPG, ASF, TP, TRP, TS, M2TS,
MTS , H.265，H.264,H.263,
S263,MPEG-1,MPEG-2,MPEG-4, Xvid,
MJPEG, ON2 ,Divx
- Quality Certificate(optional):  CE,FCC,
ROHS- with extra cost
ZKL356 35.6"
899.5*262.5*1
7.8MM
- CPU: S700
- Display: 35.6'' inch Ultra Wide
stretched 1920*533
- Power: DC 12V/2A input, TYPE_C
interface,  Stand-by<0.5W
- Image: JPG、JPEG、BMP、GIF、PNG
- Android: Android 5.1
- WIFI: 802.11b/g/n
- Ethernet: 10M/100M Ethernet
- Video: AVI,MOV, MKV, WEBM,MP4,
M4V, FLV, 3GP, 3G2,3GPP,DAT,  VOB,
EVO,MPG, ASF, TP, TRP, TS, M2TS,
MTS , H.265，H.264,H.263,
S263,MPEG-1,MPEG-2,MPEG-4, Xvid,
MJPEG, ON2 ,Divx
- Quality Certificate(optional):  CE,FCC,
ROHS- with extra cost
ZKL470 47''
1211.2*67.5*2
2.8MM
- CPU: S700
- Display: 47'' inch Ultra Wide
stretched 3840*160
- Power: DC 12V/2A input, TYPE_C
interface,  Stand-by<0.5W
- Image: JPG、JPEG、BMP、GIF、PNG
- Android: Android 5.1
- WIFI: 802.11b/g/n
- Ethernet: 10M/100M Ethernet
- Video: AVI,MOV, MKV, WEBM,MP4,
M4V, FLV, 3GP, 3G2,3GPP,DAT,  VOB,
EVO,MPG, ASF, TP, TRP, TS, M2TS,
MTS , H.265，H.264,H.263,
S263,MPEG-1,MPEG-2,MPEG-4, Xvid,
MJPEG, ON2 ,Divx
- Quality Certificate(optional):  CE,FCC,
ROHS- with extra cost
Cloud ESL System
Model Specification
Picture
Licence
- Support the activation /
authorization  of the messaging
system